THE DATASHEET OF
MAX6003EUR+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
General Description
The MAX6001–MAX6005 family of SOT23, low-cost
series voltage references meets the cost advantage of

3 SOT23-3
3 SOT23-3
Ordering Information
SOT
TOP MARK
FZCW
FZCX
MAX6004EUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZCY
MAX6005EUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZCZ
(VOUT + 200mV) to 12.65.000MAX6005
(VOUT + 200mV) to 12.64.096MAX6004
(VOUT + 200mV) to 12.62.500MAX6002
2.5 to 12.61.250MAX6001
INPUT VOLTAGE (V)
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE (V)
PART
Selector Guide
OUT
1
3 GND
IN MAX6001
MAX6002
MAX6003
MAX6004
MAX6005
SOT23-3
TOP VIEW
2
Pin Configuration
(VOUT + 200mV) to 12.63.000MAX6003
MAX6003EUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZDK
M
A
X